Pumpkin Run - Cross Country 4K Race, 10/29/200
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Hinton, John
Jeuland, Marc
Snider, Justin
Benjamin, Robert
Page, Jason
King, Geoff
Marshall, Jack
Clabuesch, Jim
Anderson, Peter
Handlon, Keith
Neshit-Mabe, Joan
Hertzberg, Asher
Ortlund, Holly
Cannon, John
Kempter, Betsy
Hankins, Kean
Glennie, Nelson
Stoff, Liam
O'Grady, Mimi
Guiles, Austin
Strange, John
Hollingsworth, Joe
Ray, Teresa
Certain, Kim
Cottle, Jaime
Reynolds, Andrew
Mosley, Layna
Pengelly, Rob
Kempter, Bryan
Smith, Jay
Wides, Catherine
Vilen, Collin
Larkins, Jessie
Dell, Jamie
Moyer, Christian
Conary, Scott
Hoerger, Tom
Bennett, Terri
Sousa, Greg
Brecher, Mark
Cartwright, Billie
Merrihew, Raymond
Joseph, Steven

HomeTown
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Apex, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Charlottesville, VA
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Sex Age
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43
26
25
36
31
26
15
40
15
27
43
12
31
23
38
39
16
13
40
46
31
52
33
37
25
38
33
28
52
56
56
9
24
12
22
38
46
43
36
49
36
36
39

Bib#
801
627
654
791
750
623
707
759
710
599
762
621
633
569
717
513
552
747
818
721
685
556
781
802
670
548
547
667
718
601
664
761
811
643
649
808
719
803
571
504
693
672
792

Time
12:29.00
12:37.00
12:49.00
13:08.00
13:27.00
13:30.00
13:59.00
14:03.00
14:10.00
14:17.00
14:33.00
15:12.00
15:27.00
15:33.00
15:37.00
15:40.00
15:50.00
15:55.00
15:56.00
16:08.00
16:11.00
16:25.00
16:28.00
16:35.00
16:51.00
16:54.00
16:57.00
16:58.00
16:59.00
17:02.00
17:09.00
17:11.00
17:13.00
17:15.00
17:17.00
17:19.00
17:23.00
17:30.00
17:33.00
17:37.00
17:40.00
17:42.00
17:44.00



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Young, Randy
Johnson, Michael
Feller, George
Renn, Evan

Cox, Joy
Galloway, Thomas
Patterson, Evan
Akos, Pat

Zeman, Carleigh
Shortino, Scott
Duffy, Megan
Stapleton, Nash
Weeks, Ahna
Weeks, Kevin
Harris, Mike
Nordwall, Ryan
Renn, Lydia
Young, Alexa
Andrews, Nathan
Oberlies, Nicholas
Hadler, Wayne
Neiswender, Andrew
Williams, Alexis
Waterhouse, Derek
Hoffman, Jonny
Kerwin, Sarah Jane
Hamilton, Kaitlin
Bloom, Kerry

Soo, Ken
Maffly-Kipp, Wesley
Hatfield, Jeremy
Agusta, Joe
Hoerger, Eric
Browka, Edward
Nordwall, Bjorn
Manor, James
Paine, Mark
MccCaffery, thomas
Knapp, William
Furey, Kaitlyn
Maffly-Kipp, Joseph
Atherton, Paul
So0, Julia

Rock, Katherine
Huettel, Carolyn

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Mebane, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Fayetteville, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
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45
31
31
13
20
35
38
34
12
12
13
13
12
41
32
17
11
10
35
35
51
10
13
42
10
12
16
51
47
13
29
40
15
26
54
13
37
51
11
11
11
37
13
17
41

772
662
597
757
641
598
688
539
741
774
610
613
799
800
526
807
740
770
560
567
622
580
606
689
584
764
783
517
682
507
535
558
728
644
806
805
746
570
631
749
505
602
680
659
758

17:45.00
17:47.00
17:48.00
17:52.00
17:53.00
17:55.00
17:55.00
17:57.00
18:00.00
18:01.00
18:05.00
18:07.00
18:09.00
18:12.00
18:13.00
18:14.00
18:17.00
18:18.00
18:21.00
18:22.00
18:27.00
18:30.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:44.00
18:47.00
18:48.00
18:49.00
18:51.00
18:52.00
18:54.00
18:58.00
18:59.00
19:00.00
19:03.00
19:07.00
19:10.00
19:11.00
19:12.00
19:14.00
19:16.00
19:21.00
19:29.00
19:32.00
19:35.00



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Young, Harrison
Smith, Ethan
Oberlies, Hollis
Bizzell, Rodney
O'Neil, Laura
Zeman, Matt
Young, Deborah
McNamara, LeAnne
Malek, Haley
Futch, Madeline
Hammond, Philip
Renn, Jennifer
Mosher, Megan
Eldred, Tracy
Crockett, Brynna
Monroe, Charlie
McDevitt, Michelle
Coleman, Melissa
Clossick, Tina
Larsen, Ken
Andregg, Susie
Andregg, Bryan
Meshnick, Maggie
Anderson, Palmer
Parker, Allie
Parker, Jon

Avent, Bob
Myers, Ann
Kerwin, Rosie
Myers, Mary Ann
Kerwin, Bill
Hankins, Janet
Haus, Luke
Kieber, Emily
Beetham, Jodi
Medford, Marc
Medford, Hannah
Junker, Ellen
Mouw, Sheri
Weeks, Elle
Morel, Cydney
Weeks, Cynthia
Beres, Kathleen
Ramasamy, Ananthan
Tommerdahl, Chris

Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Pittsboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

Durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
RALEIGH, NC
RALEIGH, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
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10
34
38
36
15
42
35
10

38
26
30
35
12
12
28
37
34
57
31
31
10
10

39
47
11

44
47
39
10
11
39
36

46
37
10
41
41
32
47
19

773
626
568
677
785
742
795
658
763
581
614
624
663
784
713
813
730
632
657
731
616
615
738
706
702
703
550
684
765
683
787
512
753
617
709
635
636
786
748
798
766
797
536
817
574

19:41.00
19:42.00
19:44.00
19:49.00
19:50.00
19:52.00
19:54.00
20:05.00
20:08.00
20:10.00
20:11.00
20:13.00
20:16.00
20:18.00
20:19.00
20:20.00
20:25.00
20:27.00
20:29.00
20:31.00
20:41.00
20:41.00
20:47.00
20:47.00
20:48.00
20:49.00
20:51.00
20:56.00
20:56.00
20:57.00
21:04.00
21:09.00
21:10.00
21:18.00
21:19.00
21:20.00
21:20.00
21:22.00
21:22.00
21:24.00
21:26.00
21:26.00
21:35.00
21:35.00
21:36.00



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Foley, Monica
Johnson, Meg
Hudgins, Heath
Holt, Walter
Archer, Isabella
Heaton, Ruth
Huge, Matt
Dreher, Amy
Dreher, Doug
Herbert, Joseph
Colburn, Kate
Archer, Janet
Kleissler, Daniel
Wiegerink, Robin
Seawell, Scottie
Parks, Jake
Hoffman, Joey
Agusta, Anna
Parks, Kristin
Young, Jessica
Huge, Jack
Boyle, Phillip
Stafford, Renae
Meshnick, Steven
Horton, Julie

McCollough, Karen

Hamilton, Mary
Haus, Lisa
Shaffer, Susan

Aranthan, Ranjithe
Maffly-Kipp, David

MccCarville, Joe
Glassbrook, Sally
Ollila, David
Ollila, Mary
Rieth, Grayson
Barnett, John
Avent, Holton
Castellano, Ryan
Kaplan, Daniel
Kaplan, Andrew
Castellano, Kris
Kieber, Joe
Morello, Pete
Wright, Tracy

Cincinnati, OH
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
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20
13
13
10
16
50
13
13
47
52
48
45

42
41
11
10
11
36
11
11
52
48
53
49
37
48
44
46
10

47
47
42
40
11
12
10

11
46
36
43

35

573
590
727
780
744
503
647
660
661
754
620
745
549
619
696
608
585
575
769
796
646
695
637
737
502
820
782
752
756
815
506
694
630
612
611
671
705
551
736
675
674
735
618
775
734

21:37.00
21:38.00
21:43.00
21:44.00
21:45.00
21:47.00
21:50.00
21:51.00
21:59.00
22:00.00
22:03.00
22:04.00
22:04.00
22:10.00
22:10.00
22:11.00
22:13.00
22:15.00
22:15.00
22:23.00
22:24.00
22:24.00
22:26.00
22:28.00
22:35.00
22:36.00
22:45.00
22:45.00
22:49.00
22:56.00
22:57.00
22:57.00
23:06.00
23:10.00
23:17.00
23:23.00
23:24.00
23:24.00
23:26.00
23:27.00
23:50.00
24:15.00
24:18.00
24:29.00
24:33.00



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

Rumble, Meredith

Barden-O'Fallon, Janine

Lynch, Denise
Wyss, Nikki
Wyss, Paul
Hatfield, Kerri
Manturuk, Michael
Manturuk, Kim
Saunders, Dawn
Carlson, Christine
Parks, Cindy
Teague, Beth

Pukay-Martin, Nicole

Wiesenthal, Naomi
Griffin, Alex H.
Griffin, Alexandra
Clark, Peter
Clark, Paige
Darst, Kathy
West, Tracey
Ortlund, Eric
Young, Kelly
Dempsey, Lucy
McGibbon, Andy
McGibbon, Erin
Aberle, D.
Cranshaw, Joy
Hay, Shauna

Hart, Robert
Smith, Kathryn
Smith, Nathaniel
Akos, Sloane
Moses, Kitty
Crockett, Barbara
Cherry, Diane
Horwitz, Elana
Horwitz, Debbie
Lasher, Robin
Lasher, Lily
Beaumont, Suzanna
Berndt, Daniel
Prokopetz, Sandra
Prokopetz, Andrew
Wade, April
Proctor, Sue

Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Apex, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Hillsborough, NC
Hillsborough, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Efland, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
RALEIGH, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

WAKE FOREST, NC
WAKE FOREST, NC
WAKE FOREST, NC

Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Mebane, NC
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28
34
40
12
48
28
12
33
44
32
42
26
24
28
11
43
35
33
35
52
31
42
11
42
11
28
26
32
51
39
44
35
50
52
37
11
41

48
31
61
50
23
56

686
793
531
669
668
534
679
678
776
625
607
557
540
530
715
714
509
508
537
697
634
771
711
778
77
779
729
522
698
652
653
538
681
712
676
725
724
640
639
638
650
519
533
651
524

24:36.00
24:38.00
24:39.00
24:40.00
24:41.00
24:43.00
24:43.00
24:44.00
24:52.00
25:00.00
25:08.00
25:15.00
25:15.00
25:17.00
25:19.00
25:20.00
25:20.00
25:21.00
25:26.00
25:32.00
25:38.00
25:43.00
25:45.00
25:46.00
25:46.00
25:47.00
25:50.00
25:52.00
25:53.00
25:54.00
25:58.00
26:01.00
26:06.00
26:06.00
26:07.00
26:20.00
26:22.00
26:22.00
26:27.00
26:28.00
26:29.00
26:29.00
26:37.00
26:43.00
27:03.00



224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

259
260
261
262
263
264

Hoerger, Susan
Visco, Jessica
Valente, Maureen
Yeh, Elaine
Dardanell, Laura
James, Elizabeth

Ananthan, Jeevitha

Phillips, Norris
Phillips, Alexa
Grahn, Melissa
Bennett, Josh
Barnett, Christine
Powell, Jaime
Towe, Elizabeth
Beatty, Brian
Herbst, Kimberly
Woodard, Kris

Woodard, Heather

Granda, Kaitlyn
Hankins, Alexa

Johnson, Christian

Johnson, Becky
Cameron, Sarah
Kempter, Clara

Manchester, Sue

Friedrick, Jonathan
Friedrick, Rachelle
Whortan, Elizabeth

Guiles, Beth
Dardanell, Lynne
Farley, Amy
Monroe, Alice

Blackwood, Robin

Czaja, Ekaterina
Summer, Judy

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
RALEIGH, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Cary, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Efland, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Summerfield, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Efland, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC

Young-Marquardt, Rebecc Chapel Hill, NC

Shipman, Linda
Boyd, Kristin
Fischer, Shelly
Risisky, Deb
Sousa, Sara

Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
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45
39
47
48
32
32
13
42
10
30
14
46
28
39
42
40
25
26
42

13
16
35

43
28
28
41
45
35
48

42
32
53

54
54
34
34
34
34

720
603
656
518
588
516
816
528
529
699
804
704
701
520
521
501
587
586
788
514
577
578
543
733
542
593
592
810
722
589
510
814
545
532
579

708
583
591
600
564
572

27:16.00
27:19.00
27:32.00
27:33.00
27:47.00
27:49.00
27:50.00
27:51.00
27:52.00
27:54.00
27:55.00
28:12.00
28:13.00
28:14.00
28:17.00
28:21.00
28:22.00
28:29.00
28:36.00
28:36.00
28:37.00
29:06.00
29:07.00
29:13.00
29:37.00
29:38.00
29:43.00
29:48.00
29:51.00
30:10.00
30:41.00
30:47.00
30:47.00
32:10.00
32:10.00

35:40.00
35:40.00
38:29.00
38:30.00
39:09.00
39:10.00






